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RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 202501222

Receipt Date: April 18, 2025

Date Paid: April 18, 2025

Full Amount: $9,311.44

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $9,311.44

Amount Tendered: $9,311.44

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description
Steamboat Springs Fire
Dept: Plan Review
Steamboat Springs City
USE Tax

Steamboat Springs Excise
Tax

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Steamboat Springs
Building Permit Fees -
Tenant Finish

Building Permit Fee
(Routt)

PIFO1-Sewer
PIFO2-Water
PIFO3-Water Resources

Check Number

Nate Yarbrough, Address:23750 Silverado Rd., Phone:(970) 291-6362

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
SPRRN241670 $25.00
SPRRN241670 $3,592.80
SPRRN241670 $1,916.16
SPRRN241670 $798.40
SPRRN241670 $325.00
SPRRN241670 $995.18
SPRRN241670 $588.80
SPRRN241670 $520.10
SPRRN241670 $550.00

P.O. Box 775088, Steamboat Springs, Colorado 80477-5088
970.879.2060 = 970.879.8851 (fax) :* steamboatsprings.net

Amount Paid
$25.00

$3,592.80
$1,916.16
$798.40
$325.00
$995.18
$588.80

$520.10
$550.00



