

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

 Receipt Number:
 202501222

 Receipt Date:
 April 18, 2025

 Date Paid:
 April 18, 2025

 Full Amount:
 \$9,311.44

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Credit Card \$9,311.44

Amount Tendered: \$9,311.44 **Change / Overage:** \$0.00

Contact: Nate Yarbrough, Address:23750 Silverado Rd., Phone:(970) 291-6362

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Steamboat Springs Fire Dept: Plan Review	Reference Number SPRRN241670	Amount Owing \$25.00	Amount Paid \$25.00
Steamboat Springs City USE Tax	SPRRN241670	\$3,592.80	\$3,592.80
Steamboat Springs Excise Tax	SPRRN241670	\$1,916.16	\$1,916.16
Routt County Use Tax Fee	SPRRN241670	\$798.40	\$798.40
Steamboat Springs Building Permit Fees - Tenant Finish	SPRRN241670	\$325.00	\$325.00
Building Permit Fee (Routt)	SPRRN241670	\$995.18	\$995.18
PIF01-Sewer	SPRRN241670	\$588.80	\$588.80
PIF02-Water	SPRRN241670	\$520.10	\$520.10
PIF03-Water Resources	SPRRN241670	\$550.00	\$550.00